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XQH-III

PHIGIV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Fail

2115BNGH-0065

2110398  of  2014-2015

SHILPI MANDAL

BNGH
EDCG
PHIG
BNGM

1

14 03 17 34 34

200 107 200 95

150 51 150 57

150 51
50 24

ENGC 50 21

  

XQH-III

PHIGIV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Fail

2114BNGH-0052

2110443  of  2013-2014

SUMATI MURMU

BNGH
EDCG
PHIG
BNGM

2

19 06 19 44 44

200 104 200 82

150 77 150 67

150 55
50 19

ENGC 50 20

  

Qualify200III IV100 100 200 68 QH-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2115EDCH-0010

2110422  of  2014-2015

DIPALI SAREN

EDCH
HISG
BNGG
BNGM

3 46
24
25

43
17
26

13
29

89
54
80

89
54
80

200 82
150 75
150 66
50 23

ENGC 50 17 30 50 30 Pass

  

XQH-III

PHIG
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

2115EDCH-0042

2110455  of  2014-2015

SUJATA DAS

EDCH
PHIG
SANG
BNGM

4

17 13 19 49 49
200 85 200 84

150 67
150 64 150 71

50 28
ENGC 50 24

  

XQH-III

PHIG
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

2115HISH-0021

2110598  of  2014-2015

LALITA MURMU

HISH
PHIG
EDCG
BNGM

5

20 11 19 50 50
200 74 200 93

150 55
150 57 150 68

50 24
ENGC 50 28

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :
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Q-III

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2115HISH-0028

2110605  of  2014-2015

MUKTA MANDAL

HISH
EDCG
PHIG
BNGM

6

19 21 21 61 61

200 72 200 100

150 51 150 51

150 53
50 23

ENGC 50 24

  

Fail200III IV100 100 200 68 X
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Pass

2114HISH-0012

2110589  of  2013-2014

KOYEL DAS

HISH
EDCG
PHIG
BNGM

7 31
16
19

22
20
13

13
19

53
49
51

53
49
51

200 74
150 51
150 51
50 23

ENGC 50 17 20 50 20 Pass

  

Fail200III IV100 100 200 68 X
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Fail

IV V VI 150 5150 50 50 150 Fail

2114HISH-0033

2110610  of  2013-2014

SAKILA KHATUN

HISH
EDCG
PHIG
BNGM

8 31
12
14

15
19
10

15
18

46
46
42

46
46
42

200 68
150 71
150 64
50 17

ENGC 50 17 17 50 17 Pass

  

Q-III
IV V VI50 50 50 150 51 150 Pass

2114SOCH-0038

2110727  of  2013-2014

SANGITA GHOSH

SOCH
ENGG
EDCG
BNGM

9

23 19 24 66 66
200 89 200 99

150 52
150 70 150 66

50 19
ENGC 50 23

  

(Dr. Shyamapada Mandal)
Controller of Examinations (A/C)

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifing Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :


